




ATTITUDE AND ROLE OF
TEACHERS TO DEVELOPMENT

OF EDUCATIONAL
TECHNOLOGY DURING THE

COVID- 19 PANDEMIC
by Fajrul Ilmi

Submission date: 01-Oct-2022 11:37AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1913592634
File name: Saidi,_N._Huda,_M.Y.Khairi,_F._Noor,_Jarkawi_-_Fatwiah_Noor.pdf (167.09K)
Word count: 2578
Character count: 14754



1

3

5

11

12



1

1

1

2

2

2

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

7

8

9

10



3

3

4

6

6

6

6



5

12

13

13





19%
SIMILARITY INDEX

17%
INTERNET SOURCES

10%
PUBLICATIONS

4%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 2%

3 2%

4 2%

5 2%

6 2%

ATTITUDE AND ROLE OF TEACHERS TO DEVELOPMENT OF
EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY DURING THE COVID- 19
PANDEMIC
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

ijmmu.com
Internet Source

e-journals.unmul.ac.id
Internet Source

ojs.pps-ibrahimy.ac.id
Internet Source

www.bircu-journal.com
Internet Source

file.umj.ac.id
Internet Source

Usep Kustiawan, Evania Yafie, Ahmad Samawi,
Tomas Iriyanto, Suryadi, Inayatur Robbaniyah.
"The Effect of Hybrid Learning-Based Training
on Pedagogic Competence through TPACK as
a Moderation Variable", 2021 7th
International Conference on Education and
Technology (ICET), 2021
Publication



7 2%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

repositori.unsil.ac.id
Internet Source

Nuuri Asysyifa Mugnianingsih, Awiria, Zahara
Tussoleha Rony. "STUDENTS' LEARNING
DIFFICULTIES IN PROBLEM SOLVING ABILITY
IN FACE-TO-FACE LEARNING LIMITED
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL", Jurnal Pendidikan
dan Pengajaran Guru Sekolah Dasar
(JPPGuseda), 2022
Publication

Submitted to Universitas Muhammadiyah
Sinjai
Student Paper

jurnal.fkip.unmul.ac.id
Internet Source

repo.uum.edu.my
Internet Source

Salisa Rojiatur Rohmah, Hanif Uli Rona. "The
Analysis of Mathematical Communication's
Ability in Derivative Materials Observed from
Introvert and Extrovert Personality Types",
Hipotenusa : Journal of Mathematical Society,
2020
Publication

scitech.sunaryo.id
Internet Source



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches < 1%


	Surket Cek Plagiasi_Fatwiah Noor (4)
	ATTITUDE AND ROLE OF TEACHERS TO DEVELOPMENT OF EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY DURING THE COVID- 19 PANDEMIC (1)

